School Total [ Rank | Lane
Exeter 4393 1 29
Truman 4335 2 23
Pennsbury 4287 | 3 11
Elizabethtown 4186 4 24
Cedar Crest 4184 5 38
Wilson 4125 6 23
Muhlenberg 4109 | 7 49
Northern Lebanon 4057 8 5
Central Dauphin 4031| 9 37
Antietam 3979 | 10 6
CMVT 3907 | 11 12
Warwick 3901 12 12
Cocalico 3855| 13 11
C. Dauphin East 3840 | 14 17
Penn Manor 3832 | 15 30
Quakertown 3830| 16 5
Pottsgrove 3817 | 17 17
Mifflinburg 3809 | 18 24
Milton 3753 | 19 6
Conestoga Valley 3693 | 20 44
Daniel Boone 3685| 21 43
Manheim Township 3669 | 22 18
Central Columbia 3437 | 23 18
Ephrata 3392 | 24 50
Northern Lebanon Lane 5
Isaac Naum 207 180 170 557
Damian Arms 182 166 169 517
Fred Staley 192 188 215 595
Morgan Klinex* 209 258 230 697
Aliza Shirkx* 201 224 226 651
Lillie Letizia* 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
Standard Total 991 1016 1010 3017
BAKER SET 1 209 150 171 530
BAKER SET 2 203 161 146 510
Overall Total
Cocalico Lane 11
Lexi Miller* 178 180 194 552
Nate Nichols 179 190 150 519
Jared Ferguson 215 202 184 601
Chris Quadarella 188 215 161 564
Tristan Current 214 205 166 585
Zach Fetter 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
Standard Total 974 992 855| 2821
BAKER SET 1 186 151 203 540
BAKER SET 2 169 182 143 494

Overall Total

Antietam

Zane Ciabattoni
Rylan Walls
Dakota Pawlik
Josh Bauer
Ayden Davis
Danny Woodford

Standard Total
BAKER SET 1
BAKER SET 2

Overall Total

Warwick
Brayden Kahler
Matt Geib
Robert Speer

Chris Goldsborough

Tyler Miller
Jordan Adams

Standard Total
BAKER SET 1
BAKER SET 2

Overall Total

163
179

236
222
161

961
177
188

152
191
134
208
143

828
207
203

136
182
155
179
262

914
191
193

130
187
193
212
257

979
201
219

Lane

196
125
161
258
190

930
215
210

Lane
146
208
171
137
176

0
0
838
201
225

6
299
557
280
576
742
351

0
2805
583
591

12
428
586
498
557
576

0

0
2645
609
647



C. Dauphin East
Parker States
Cassandra Bromkex*
Jacob Dent

Noah Messimer
Desiree Dent*
Shane Woodmancy Jr

Standard Total
BAKER SET 1
BAKER SET 2

Overall Total

Wilson

Adam Gehr
Harrison Turner
Derek Witkowkski
Tyler Wentzel
Ethan Giagnocavo
John Giglio

Standard Total
BAKER SET 1
BAKER SET 2

Overall Total

Exeter

Colson Tsakonas
Connor Freiwald
Ethan Reimert
Keith Lerch
Zach Prizer
Andrew Clavell

Standard Total
BAKER SET 1
BAKER SET 2

Overall Total

Central Dauphin
Zach Zader
Jacob Lehn
Camron Bias
Scott Potteiger
Brandon Fisher
Nick Penland

Standard Total
BAKER SET 1
BAKER SET 2

Overall Total

214
139
216
171
187

927
156
203

167
232
216
204
190

1009
236
159

226
234
193
214
184

1051
214
212

217
123
232
191
194

957
168
192

187
159
178
189
214

927
171
le64

163
180
191
265
202

1001
189
156

203
190
180
229
138

940
243
211

234

191
157
226
202

1010
219
210

Lane
160
191
244
201
207

0

0
1003
161
128

Lane
0
185
233
169
232
159
0
978
205
192

Lane
194
245
170
234
211

0

0
1054
256
212

Lane
212
0
186
151
172
151
0
872
211
192

17
561
489
638
561
608

0

0
2857
488
495

23
167
580
629
564
687
361

0
2988
630
507

29
623
669
543
677
533

0

0
3045
713
635

37
663
123
609
499
592
353

0
2839
598
594

Manheim Township
Rhiannon Kott*
David Broich
Colin Topf

Nick Tomlinson
Drew Jaquith

Standard Total
BAKER SET 1
BAKER SET 2

Overall Total

Elizabethtown
Eryn Moore*
Alaina Telenko*
Daniel Eberle
Zach Deardorff
Zach Wentzel
Gabe Berrier

Standard Total
BAKER SET 1
BAKER SET 2

Overall Total

Penn Manor

Eva Brubaker*
Lacey Slaymaker*
Charlie Hull

Derek Warfel
Delaney Reitnauer*
Josh Stock

Standard Total
BAKER SET 1
BAKER SET 2

Overall Total

Cedar Crest
Jadelyn Swisher*
Connor Firestone
Toby Zombro

Alex Nazarchuk
Darren Zombro
Kyrah Leeper*

Standard Total
BAKER SET 1
BAKER SET 2

Overall Total

147
175
144
193
179

838
192
195

158
203
211
195
235

1002
256
221

193
237
169
227
150

976
172
151

135
194
221

226
171

947
221
172

168
157
177
192
197

891
157
191

174
149
224
199
224

970
154
189

160
236

214
163
174

947
175
156

183
167
213

223
178

964
205
197

Lane
148
148
188
195
209

0
0
888
157
160

Lane
217
0
245
190
214
153
0
1019
198
177

Lane
0
176
170
164
191
179
0
880
192
183

Lane
163
211
186

0
257
183

0

1000
258
220

18
463
480
509
580
585

0

0
2617
506
546

24
549
352
680
584
673
153

0
2991
608
587

30
353
649
339
605
504
353

0
2803
539
490

38
481
572
620

0
706
532

0

2911
684
589



Daniel Boone

Max Hummel

Josh Hart

Trevor Wilkinson
Patrick Moore
Alex Horton
Connor Hartline

Standard Total
BAKER SET 1
BAKER SET 2

Overall Total

Muhlenberg
Andrew Long
Cole Strausser
Lorenzo Mathis
Dylan Scheipe
Riley Celmer
Aidan Dietrich

Standard Total
BAKER SET 1
BAKER SET 2

Overall Total

Quakertown
Tyler Bolich
James Lacey
Kyle Bender
Cody Johnson
Steven Romeo
Michael Romeo

Standard Total
BAKER SET 1
BAKER SET 2

Overall Total

Pennsbury
Casey Ferry
Brandon Coffman
Vincent Biehn
Gavin Skale
Ryan Tuite
Mason Marshall

Standard Total
BAKER SET 1
BAKER SET 2

Overall Total

171
224
207
180
216

998
145
146

149
224
202
179
204

958
170
243

172
119
176
237
183

887
190
188

175
237
256
203
169

1040
232
193

158
138
158
204
203

861
160
212

180
213
192
202
279

1066
215
199

201
215
156
191
190

953
191
247

256
184
156
214
169

979
232
189

Lane
179
118

0
156
214
159

0
826
172
165

Lane
173
206
148
164
202

0
0
893
189
176

Lane
151
165
136
182
199

833
182
159

Lane
217
1ol
244
171
202

0
0
995
246
181

43
508
480
365
540
633
159

0
2685
477
523

49
502
643
542
545
685

0

0
2917
574
618

5
524
499
468
610
572

0

0
2673
563
594

11
392
654
684
530
585
169

0
3014
710
563

Conestoga Valley
Ryan Muckle
Jocelyn Ross*

Cooper Tardibuono

Haley Jack*
Robbie Jack
Annabel Whitton*

Standard Total
BAKER SET 1
BAKER SET 2

Overall Total

Ephrata

Evan Folker
Andrew Barnica
Nate Barnica
Tanner Murray
Mateo Morales
Mason Diehl

Standard Total
BAKER SET 1
BAKER SET 2

Overall Total

Milton

Jaden Rice
Micah Davister
Gavin Walsh
Beau Shelley
Ethan Russell
Jaznick Hoover

Standard Total
BAKER SET 1
BAKER SET 2

Overall Total

CMVT

David Lindenmuth
Mason Silvetti
Al Sarnoski
Dakota Stetler
Avry Sellers
Brian Levan

Standard Total
BAKER SET 1
BAKER SET 2

Overall Total

180
195
150
197
180

902
189
188

156
173
191
195
140

855
151
148

158
165
193
177
144

837
193
198

159
241
174
190
150

914
162
192

206
163

150
230
146

895
216
173

129
161
221
111
110

732
179
154

162
176
177
130
225

870
177
213

192
255
155
157
204

963
200
217

Lane
160
169
112
141
205

0
0
787
181
162

Lane
135
182
184

0
149
144

0
794
216
163

Lane
0
179
156
160
164
205
0
864
224
177

Lane
191
152
162
170
211

0
0
886
202
171

44
546
527
262
488
615
146

0
2584
586
523

50
420
516
596
306
399
144

0
2381
546
465

6
320
520
526
467
533
205

0
2571
594
588

12
542
648
491
517
565

0

0
2763
564
580



Pottsgrove
Wyatt Lear
Mark Stofflet
Shane Gleason
Noah Riker
David Swavely

Standard Total
BAKER SET 1
BAKER SET 2

Overall Total

Truman

Colin Poremba
Eddie Conwell
Bradley Allen
Lawrence Betterson
Jackson Ryan

Wayne Kandravi III

Standard Total
BAKER SET 1
BAKER SET 2

Overall Total

216
164
179
152
169

880
160
157

205
170
279
221
196

1071
174
276

219
148
145
155
225

892
179
148

176

176
170
268
190

980
201
204

Lane
204
108
211
172
256

0
0
951
204
246

Lane
203
0
192
235
195
214
0
1039
211
179

17
639
420
535
479
650

0

0
2723
543
551

23
584
170
647
626
659
404

0
3090
586
659

Central Columbia
Matt Janson
Christian Edwards
Kaleb Wagner
Kolton Weaver
Gavin Wagner

Standard Total
BAKER SET 1
BAKER SET 2

Overall Total

Mifflinburg
Braden Dietrich
Lane Hook

Ethan Miller
Derek Hackenberg
Logan Rubendall
Hunter Dressler

Standard Total
BAKER SET 1
BAKER SET 2

Overall Total

203
141
215
118
202

879
131
133

147
177
199
175
191

889
248
150

204
175
180
185
163

907
182
115

193
188
244
174
153

952
214
164

Lane
190
147
157
181
150

0
0
825
152
113

Lane
178
0
156
171
204
176
0
885
152
155

18
597
463
552
484
515

0

0
2611
465
361

24
518
365
599
520
548
176

0
2726
614
469



